
PRICE MENU
L a u r e n  B r o o k s  D e s i g n s

Basic (30 minutes) 
Standard (1 hour)
Bronze (1.5 hours)
Silver  (2 hours)

$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

SEASONAL

General (per hour) 
Concerts
Athletic Event/ Game

$20.00
$200.00
$200.00

EVENT COVERAGE

Basic (30 minutes)
Standard (1 hour) 
Bronze (1.5 hours) 
Silver (2 hours)  

$50.00
$75.00

$100.00
$125.00

COUPLE

Back to School 
Headshots
Pet & Owner

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

SPECIALTY 

Solo 
Duo 
Triple 
Quad +
Family

$40.00
$80.00

$120.00
$150.00
$100.00

GRADUATION

EDITING

Simple
Retouch 
Extensive

$15.00

$25.00

$50.00


